


Punjabi Cocktail Samosa (2pc|4pc)

Bun Maska (2pc|4pc)

Samosa Chaat/Papdi Chaat

Desi Chilli Poppers Chaat

Crunchy Pink Potato Corn Chaat

Masala Fries

2.50 | 4.50

2.99 | 5.50

7.99

7.99

7.99

3.99

Achari Chicken Tikka Melt

Shawarma Jalepeno Melt

Chilli Cilantro Tuna Cheese Melt

8.99

8.99

8.99

BREAKFAST
Desi Bread Masala Omelette

Chilli Cheese Egg Bhurji N Toast

Anda Naanwich

Fried Egg Smoked Beef Bun

7.99

6.99

6.99

6.99
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Keema Loaded Fries

Pulled Desi Chicken Loaded Fries

Masala Crunch Loaded Fries

9.99

9.99

7.99

LOADED
FRIES

LACHA MELT

*ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT.

extra egg
1.50

nuggets
(3pc) - 2.99

extra
toast - 1.99

extra
cheese

- .99

FiLLi tea
zafran small

- 2.99

FiLLi tea
small - 1.99



AND

Old Fashioned Desi Beef Burger

Chef’s Crunchy Fried Burger (Beef)

Seekh Kebab Burger

Keema Fil Bunz (beef)

Shami Bun Kebab

Chicken Chapli Bun Kebab

12.99

13.99

12.99

9.99

8.99

8.99

FILL BUNZ
BURGERS
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*ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT.

PIZZA
FOODLES

DESSERTS

Butter Chicken & Mushroom 
Pizza

Shawarma Pizza

Chicken Schzewan Foodles

Linguini Chicken Makhani 
Foodles

14.99

13.99

7.99

8.99

Chocolate Brownie

Biscoff Malai Kheer

Zafran Milk Cake

Shahi Zafrani Tukda 

6.99

7.99

6.99

12.99

Chicken Tenders (3pc/6pc)

Kids Chicken Burger

Butter Chicken Mac N Cheese Pasta

Fries

Chicken Burger, Fries &
Orange Juice Pack

4.50 | 7.99

5.99

9.99

2.99

12.99



FiLLi
SIGNATURE
FiLLi Tea

FiLLi Tea Zafran

Milk Zafran

Masala Chai

2.99

3.99

3.50

2.99

3.99

4.99

4.50

3.99

ASK FOR
EXTRA ZAFRAN
ADD 0.99

GO LITE
WITH FILLI LITE

* FiLLi Tea & FiLLi Tea Zafran available 
in Lite & Zero. 

Lemon Ginger Tea

Honey Ginger Tea

Cardamon Black Tea 

Black Mint Tea  

Green Mint Tea

Zafran Black Tea

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

HERBAL TEA

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

HOT COFFEE
Americano 

Latte 

Cappuccino

Café Mocha 

White Choco Mocha 

French Vanilla 

Spanish Latte 

Hot Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate 

3.50 4.60Espresso Single/Double 

*ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT.



All Eyes On Me 

Tiramisu

Cookie Monster

Coconut Barfi

Zafran Malai Shake

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

300 mL

BOTTLE
SHAKES

Lotus Blast Pouch

Spiced Zafran Pouch

5.99

6.99

POUCH
DRINKS

3.99

5.99

3.99

5.50

6.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

Lemon Iced Tea

Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea

Blue Lavender Iced Tea Lemonade

Hibuscus Iced Tea Lemonade

Green Iced Tea Lemonade

Dragon Fruit Iced Tea Lemonade

ICED TEA
LEMONADE

4.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

Blue Storm

Spiced Guava

Classic Mojito 

Kiwi & Green Apple

Passion Fruit Mojito  

MOCKTAILS

4.00

4.99

5.50

5.99

Iced Chai

Iced Zafran Chai

SPECIAL
ICED CHAI

SparklingRegular

*ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT.




